



Legislation Details

File #: RES 9977

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: 8/2/2021

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of Amendment 2 to increase the Professional Services Agreement with Bohlin Cywinski Jackson by \$1,871,776, for a total contract amount not to exceed \$5,914,476, plus all applicable taxes, for design and engineering services for the future construction of Fire Station 10 and Fire Station 5.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. CIP Project Description, 4. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------